’
4

BAR & FOOD & SERVICE



Verspessen

Kleine Olivenschale 3,90
Small bowl of olives

Portion Niisse gesalzen 4,20
Portion of salted nuts

Olivenschale mit Parmigiano 5,60
Bowl olives with parmigiano

Edamame mit Bio Meersalz - Chili & Cayennepfeffer 6,20
Edamame with bio sea salt - chili & cayenne pepper

Potatoe Wedges - Kartoffeln vom Bauern - mit Dip 5,20
Potatoe wedges - farmers potatos - with dip

Toast mit Schinken & Kise 5,20
Toast with ham & cheese

Toast mit Kise 4,90
Toast with cheese

Sacher Wiirstel mit Senf, Kren & Gebick 7,20
Sacher sausage with mustard, horseradish & a roll

Hummus Platte mit Falafel, Hummus, Gemiise, Oliven & Pita 9,80
Hummus platter with falafel, hummus, vegetables, olives & pita

Antipasti Teller mit Prosciutto, Parmigiano, Gemiise, Oliven 11,80
& Pita
Antipasti with prosciutto, parmigiano, vegetables, olives & pita
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Hithnercurry mit Gemiise & Basmatireis 13,20
Chicken curry with vegetables & basmati rice

Vegetarisches Curry mit Gemiise & Basmatireis 12,20
Vegeterian curry with vegetables & basmati rice

Smoked Chicken Wrap mit Huhn, Salat & Tomaten 10,20
Smoked Chicken wrap with chicken, salad, tomatoes & rice

Veggie Wrap mit Hummus, Falafel, Salat & Tomaten 9,40
Veggie wrap with hummus, falafel, salad & tomatoes

Burger

mit Wedges & Dip 15,80
Burger ohnne Wedges 13,80

House Burger
180 gr Beef Patty, Focaccia Bun, Cheddar, Salat, Tomate & Gurke
180 gr beef patty, focaccia bun, cheddar, salad, tomato & cucumber

Beyond Meat Burger ©
113 gr Plant-based Patty, Focaccia Bun, Cheddar, Salat & Tomate
113 gr plant-based patty, focaccia bun, cheddar, salad & tomato



Salat mit Hiithnerstreifen, Tomaten, Oliven, Croutons 10,80
Salad with chicken stripes, tomatoes, olives, bread crumbs

Salat mit Feta, Tomaten, Oliven & Croutons 9,60
Salad with feta, tomatoes, olives & bread crumbs

Crnbatta

Thuna mit Tomatensauce, Thunfisch, Mozarella, 7,80
Zwiebel & Oregano

Ciabatta Tuna with tomato sauce, tuna, mozarella, onion

& oregano

Tomate mit Mozarella, Tomatensauce, Kirschtomaten & Basilikum 7,60
Tomato with mozarella tomato sauce, mozarella, cherry tomatoes
& basil

Dessents

Brownie mit Sauerkirschen & Schlagobers 6,20
Brownie with sour cherries & whipped cream

Apfelstrudel mit Vanillesauce & Schlagobers 5,60
Apple strudel with vanilla sauce & whipped cream



Soda 0,251
0,51
Soda Holunder, Zitrone oder Himbeere *Jugendgetrank 0,251
0,51
Holunder-, Himbeer- oder Zitronenwasser 0,251
0,51
Hausgemachter Eistee mit Limetten und Zitronengras 0,51
Pure Bio Energy Dose Orange-Karotte-Pfirsich 0,331
Pure Bio Energy Dose Limette-Minze-Gurke
Voslauer Mineral still oder prickelnd 0,331
0,71
Tirola Kola oder Tirola Kola light 0,331
Makava Bio Mate Eistee Zitrone 0,331
Almdudler 0,331
Frucade 0,331
Schweppes Tonic 0,21
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 0,21
Schweppes Ginger Ale 0,21
Mister Ginger - Ginger Beer 0,331
Leitungswasser (Karaffe) 1,01
Apfelsaft naturtriib / Traubensaft rot / Orangensaft
pur: gespritzt: mit Leitungswasser:
0,251 3,00 2,40 2,20
0,51 6,00 4,80 4,20

1,80
3,60

2,40
4,00

1,80
2,40

5,50

3,90

3,10
5,90

3,60
3,60
3,60
3,60
3,40
3,40
3,40
4,80
1,80



VOM FASS

Ottakringer Wiener Original

Ottakringer Bio Zwickl

Saurer Radler (mit Soda)

FLASCHENBIERE
Ottakringer Helles
Ottakringer Dunkles
Ottakringer Radler
Ottakringer Null Komma Josef
Franziskaner Weissbier

Tegernseer Hell

0,31
0,51

0,31
0,51

0,31
0,51

0,51

0,51

0,51

0,51

0,51

0,51

4,20
5,20

4,40
5,60

4,20
5,20

4,90

4,90

4,90

4,90

5,10

5,80
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Griiner Veltliner - Weingut Mittelbach, Kremstal
DAC 2022

Gemischter Satz - Weingut Zahel, Wien
Bio Landwein 2022

Gelber Muskateller - Weingut Riegler, Kamptal
Qualitatswein 2022

Riesling - Weingut Hager, Kamptal
DAC 2022

Weiflburgunder - Weingut Hager, Kamptal
Qualitatswein 2022

Rosé-Blauer Zweigelt - Weingut Mittelbach, Kremstal
Qualitaswein 2022
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Vetwem
Zweigelt - Weingut Mittelbach, Kremstal
Qualitatswein 2020

Blaufrinkisch - Weingut Unger, Burgenland
DAC Eisenberg 2020

Merlot -Weingut Unger, Burgenland
Seppl 2020

Rioja - Pueblo Viejo, Spanien
Crianza 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon - Castillero del Diablo, Chile
Reserva 2021

1/81
0,751

1/81
0,751

1/81
0,751

1/81
0,751

1/81
0,751

1/81
0,751

1/81
0,751

1/81
0,751

1/81
0,751

1/81
0,751

1/81
0,751

4,30
25,80

4,80
28,80

5,20
31,20

4,40
26,40

4,60
27,60

4,20
25,20

4,30
25,80

5,40
32,40

5,40
32,40

4,80
28,80

4,80
28,80



Sthaumes

Glas Prosecco 0,11 4,20
Kattus Prosecco 0,751 36,00
Briindlmayer Rosé Prosecco 0,751 49,00
Schlumberger Sekt 0,751 49,00
Laurent Perrier Brut Champagner 0,751 90,00

Gespretjtes

WeifSer Spritzer 0,251 3,90

1,01 14,50
Pfirsichspritzer 0,251 4,20
Sommerspritzer 0,501 5,50
Kaiserspritzer 0,251 4,20
Roséspritzer 0,251 5,10
Muskateller Spritzer 0,251 6,10
Aperol-Prosecco-Spritzer 0,251 6,20
Hugo 0,251 6,20

Campari-Prosecco-Spritz 0,251 6,90
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Absolut Vodka Tonic

Grey Goose Vodka Tonic
Bombay Gin Tonic

Monkey 47 Gin Tonic
Havana Rum Cola

Bumbu Rum Cola

Bulleit Bourbon Cola

Jack Daniels Cola

Jameson Ginger Ale and Lime
Campari Soda

Campari Orange

’ 7
WHRS

7 4cl+0,21

8,80

10,60

8,80

10,60

9,20

10,40

9,60

9,60

11,00

6,70

7,80



Cocktatls

Moscow Mule
Absolut Vodka, Limette, Gurke, Minze, Ginger Beer

Gin Gin Mule
Bombay Gin, Limette, Gurke, Minze, Ginger Beer

Mojito

Havana Rum, Limette, Brauner Zucker, Minze, Soda, Angostura

Caipirinha
Pita Cachaca, Limette, Brauner Zucker, Soda

Averna Sour
Averna, Staubzucker, Zitronensaft

Whiskey Sour

Jack Daniels, Staubzucker, Zitronensaft

Pisco Sour
Pisco, Staubzucker, Zitronensaft

Gin Fizz
Bombay Gin, Staubzucker, Zitronensaft, Soda

Cuba libre

Havana Rum, Limette, Cola

Negroni
Bombay Gin, Campari, Martini Rubino

Dry Martini
Bombay Gin, Martini Extra Dry, Olive

Old Fashioned

Bulleit Bourbon, Zucker, Angostura

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Cointreu, Zitronensaft, Cola
~”///&0/!0//f‘/c/

Caipirinha Ipanema
Limetten, Brauner Zucker, Ginger Ale

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

8,60

9,20

9,20

8,60

9,40

8,80

9,20

10,50

15,50

7,80
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SPLILLUosen
4 cl

Schnépse: Marille oder Williamsbirne

Grappa Nonino

Averna Siciliano

Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Bombay Dry Gin

Monkey 47 Dry Gin

Havana Ron de Cuba

Bumbu Ron de Barbados

Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey

Glenfiddich 12y Single Malt Scotch

Jameson / Irish Whiskey

Jameson Black Barrel / Irish Whiskey

Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey

Tequila Patron Anejo

Tequila Patron Silver

Martini Dry, Rosso oder Bianco

6,60
7,00
6,20
6,60
8,40
6,60
8,40
6,80
8,40
7,20
8,60
7,60
9,20
7,20
9,60
8,40

5,80



Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Espresso Doppio
Kleiner Brauner
Grofler Brauner
Melange
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Heifle Schokolade
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Heifle Schokolade mit Schlagobers

Schwarztee

Pfefferminztee

Griner Tee

Kamillentee

Friichtetee

Krautertee

/

2,90
3,10
4,80
3,10
5,20
4,20
4,40
5,50
4,50

4,80

4,20

4,20

4,20

4,20

4,20

4,20



